
Lecture Schedule for Level IV BAMS (2016/2017) – Semester II 

KC 4203 Kayachikitsa (Ayurveda Clinical Medicine) 

From 09.01.2023 to 31.03.2023 

Date Day Time Lecture Topic Assigned Lecturer 

11.01.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Sandhigath vatha, Koshtraka 

sheersha 

Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

12.01.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Manyasthamba, 

Hanusthamba, Jihva 

sthamba, Sira grahaya, 

Thúni, Prathithúni, 

Ādhmāna, Prathyādhmāna, 

Ashtila, Prathyashtila 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Avrutha Vata Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

18.01.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Sandhigath vatha, Koshtraka 

sheersha 

Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

19.01.2023 Thursday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Manyasthamba, 

Hanusthamba, Jihva 

sthamba, Sira grahaya, 

Thúni, Prathithúni, 

Ādhmāna, Prathyādhmāna, 

Ashtila, Prathyashtila 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Avrutha Vata Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

25.01.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Rakthapitta, allergic diseases Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

26.01.2023 Thursday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Kasa, Shvasa Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

27.01.2023 Friday 8.05 a.m.- 9.00 a.m. Gata vata Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

01.02.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Rakthapitta, allergic diseases Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

02.02.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Kasa, Shvasa Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Rajayakshma, Shosha, 

Urakshatha 

Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

08.02.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Hikka, Swarabheda, 

Mukhathwa, 

Minmina,Gadgada 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Kasa, Shvasa Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

10.02.2023 Friday 8.05 a.m.- 9.00 a.m. Rajayakshma, Shosha, 

Urakshatha 

Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

15.02.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Hikka, Swarabheda, 

Mukhathwa, 

Minmina,Gadgada 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

16.02.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Kasa, Shvasa Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

17.02.2023 Friday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Prathishya, Udhvanshika Dr. AG Samarawickrama 


